
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73080094 7PSSDB 18.99 3.70 70.26

73080123 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.06 4.40 83.86

73080145 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 19.10 4.20 80.22

73080173 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 5PSSDB 19.00 4.95 94.05

73080207 P3 - 119407 7PSSDB 19.11 9.00 171.99

73080253 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.99 3.70 70.26

73080286 P3 - (119217) Cane Island Parkway 7PSSDB 19.09 4.55 86.86

73080319 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 19.02 4.95 94.15

73080343 P3 - 113816 5PSSDB 19.03 3.50 66.60

73080364 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 19.03 4.95 94.20

73080398 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 18.98 3.70 70.23

73080415 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.99 5.95 112.99

73080454 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 19.07 3.35 63.88

73080473 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 19.12 4.95 94.64

73080507 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.00 4.40 83.60

73080525 P3 - 114998 7PSSDB 18.98 4.95 93.95

73081068 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.77 4.20 78.83

73081099 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 18.94 3.35 63.45

73081122 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 18.83 5.95 112.04

73081180 5PSSDB 18.95 3.35 63.48

1749.54

5% -87.48

SUBTOTAL 1662.06

-$275.88

TOTAL $1386.18

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 2/8/2025

R004428

3265

D137

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7

P3 - 107788

Fuel


	01-31-2025 to 02-06-2025



